
                  SAINT JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL, MOGA

       ANNUAL  EXAMINATION, MARCH 2021

                 DATE SHEET

Time: 

Date & Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

01-03-2021 Monday Maths Hindi Eng I SST G.Sc Punjabi Maths Maths Physics

02-03-2021 Tuesday Punjabi Maths Computer M.Sc G.K Computer Geography Chemistry Phy- Edu

03-03-2021 Wednesday EVS M.Sc G.K Eng I Hindi Eng I Punjabi Computer Geography

05-03-2021 Friday Eng II Punjabi Maths G.Sc Maths Chemistry Physics History Eng II

06-03-2021 Saturday M.Sc Computer M.Sc G.K M.Sc Geography Hindi Biology Eng I

08-03-2021 Monday Eng I Eng I G.Sc Maths Eng II Maths Eng II Punjabi Maths

09-03-2021 Tuesday Hindi Eng II Punjabi Eng II SST History Chemistry Physics Chemistry

10-03-2021 Wedneday Computer EVS Eng II Punjabi Computer Hindi Computer Eng I Biology

12-03-2021 Friday ***** ***** SST Computer Eng I Eng II History Eng II History

15-03-2021 Monday ***** ***** Hindi Hindi Punjabi Physics Biology Geography Punjabi

16-03-2021 Tuesday ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** Biology Eng I Hindi Hindi

Principal


